

## ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

## ACTION AGENDA March 13, 2015

Item	Action
Election and Swearing in of Board Officers:	
Chairman – Robert C. Roberts	
Vice Chairman – K. Ray Bailey	
Secretary-Treasurer – Jeffrey A. Piccirillo	Approved Unanimously
Approval of the Asheville Regional Airport Authority October	
11, 2013 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Transfer of Rental Car Facility Bond from Asheville Regional Airport Authority to Greater Asheville Regional Airport	
Authority	Approved Unanimously
Adjournment: Time 8:38 a.m.	Approved Unanimously